FLOOR AMENDMENT

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
State of Oklahoma

The move to amend HB1736 Page 6 Section 1 Lines Of the printed For the Engrossed For the thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 19, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 19, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 23, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting lieu thereof "one business day".	
Page 6 Section 1 Lines Of the printed F Of the Engrossed F On page 6, line 13, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 19, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 23, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting	
Page 6 Section 1 Lines Of the Engrossed F On page 6, line 13, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 19, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 23, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting	<u></u>
On page 6, line 13, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 19, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 23, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting	
lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 19, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 23, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting	ill
lieu thereof "one business day". On page 6, line 23, by deleting "twenty-four (24) hours" and inserting	in
	in
	in
AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS	
Adopted: Amendment submitted by: Tammy Townley	

Reading Clerk